== ENTERGY

April 19, 1996

U.S. Nuclear

Regulatory Commission

ATTN: Document Coiitrol Desk

Washington,

Subject:

Gentlemen:

D.C. 20555

Waterford 3 SES

Docket No. 50-38%

License No. NPF-38

Waterford 3 Implementation Dates

Entergy Operations, Inc,

R. F. Burski

W3F1-96-0065
A4.05
PR

This letter serves to inform you of the implementation dates {or several license

amendments
Task 1D,
M85970
MS0204

M75016

M72846
M88853

M87717

M88397

and other issues as requested verbally by NRR.
Description

Amendment 100 Cn Site Review Of Procedures

Amendment 102 Core Operating Limits Report

USI A-47 Safety Implications of Control Systems
(Generic Letter 89-19)

Amendment 115 Control Room Air Conditioning
Amendment 116 Revised 10 CFR Part 20

Amendment 118 L'cense Condition 2 E Physical
Security

Amendment 117 Steam Generator Tube Repair

220115

F6£04230060 960419
gDR ADOCK OSOOggg?

Implementation Date
03/25/96

09/22/95

12/30/94

03/14/96
01/15/96

01/18/96

01/09/96
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Questions or comments on any of this information may be directed to
Paul Caropino at (504) 739-6692.

Very truly yours,

D1 (ot

R.F. Burski
Director
Nuclear Safety

RFB/PLCHjs

cc: L.J. Callan, NRC Region IV
C.P Patel, NRC-NRR
R.B McGehee
N.S. Reynolds

NRC Resident Inspectors Office
Administrator Radiation Protection Division (State cf Louisiana)
American Nuclear insurers




