

Entergy Operations, Inc.

Killona, LA 70066 Tel 504 739 6774

R. F. Burski

Director Nuclear Safet Waterford 3

> W3F1-96-0065 A4.05 PR

April 19, 1996

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission ATTN: Document Control Desk Washington, D.C. 20555

Subject:

Waterford 3 SES Docket No. 50-382

License No. NPF-38

Waterford 3 Implementation Dates

## Gentlemen:

This letter serves to inform you of the implementation dates for several license amendments and other issues as requested verbally by NRR.

Task I.D.	Description	Implementation Date
M85970	Amendment 100 Cn Site Review Of Procedures	03/25/96
M90204	Amendment 102 Core Operating Limits Report	09/22/95
M75016	USI A-47 Safety Implications of Control Systems (Generic Letter 89-19)	12/30/94
M72846	Amendment 115 Control Room Air Conditioning	03/14/96
M88853	Amendment 116 Revised 10 CFR Part 20	01/15/96
M87717	Amendment 118 License Condition 2.E Physical Security	01/18/96
M88397	Amendment 117 Steam Generator Tube Repair	01/09/96

220115

9604230060 960419 PDR ADDCK 05000382 P PDR A001 10

Waterford 3 Implementation Dates W3F1-96-0065 Page 2 April 19, 1996

Questions or comments on any of this information may be directed to Paul Caropino at (504) 739-6692.

Very truly yours,

R.F. Burski Director

Nuclear Safety

RFB/PLC/tjs

CC:

L.J. Callan, NRC Region IV

C.P Patel, NRC-NRR

R.B McGehee N.S. Reynolds

NRC Resident Inspectors Office

Administrator Radiation Protection Division (State of Louisiana)

American Nuclear Insurers